

Office of the City Clerk

City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Or2011-313

Type: Order Status: Passed

File created: 3/9/2011 In control: City Council

Final action: 3/9/2011

Title: Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 6601 W Irving Park Rd

Sponsors: Cullerton, Timothy M.
Indexes: SIGNS/SIGNBOARDS
Attachments: 1. Or2011-313.pdf

Date Ver. **Action By** Action Result 3/9/2011 1 City Council Passed 2/28/2011 1 Committee on Buildings Recommended to Pass 2/28/2011 Committee on Buildings Direct Introduction

From: Parvin Clauss Sign Co 630 668 7802 02/07/2011 11:27 #452

P.002/010

■NOU-19-2010 12:45 From: 7732833343 To:630 66B 7802 P.2'2

Committee on Buildings

(signs)

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed to issue a sign permit to: (Contractor's name and address)

for the erection of a sign/signboard over 24 feet in height and/or over 100 square feet (in area of one face) at: (Business NAME & ADDRESS)

Dimensions: length <4(X)* height C CTf\C*jU

height above grade/roof to top of sign 1 TOTAL SQUARE FOOT AREA tl^
£31ClA

Such sign(s) shall comply with all applicable provisions of TITLE 17 of the Chicago Zoning Ordinance and all other applicable provisions of the Municipal Code of the City of Chicago governing the construction and maintenance of outdoor signs, signboards and structures.

'From:Parvin Clauss Sign Co

630 668 7802

02/07/2011 11:30 #452 P.007/010

CITY OF CHICAGO

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

Sign Permit Application

APPROVAL NUMBER
APPLICATION NUMBER 100372487
ANNUAL FEE
WORK CODE
DRAWINGS n YES ATTACHED Q NQ
dati or application
11/11/2010
ADDJESS or SKIN

File #: Or2011-313, Version: 1

```
6601 W IRVING PARK RD, 60634-
type of ptkMir _{\rm NEW} CONSTRUCTION (SIGN) paver cf annual inspection
BELE1U, MONICA
6601 W IRVING PARK RD
CHICAGO, IL 60634
(773)427-1616
SION VANJIACTURF.il <a href="http://VANJIACTURF.il">http://VANJIACTURF.il</a>
ABC SIGNS
ADDRESS WHERE SION CAN DE SEEN »FIOR TO ERECTION TICKET NI V.BER
REINSTECTION CONTROL NUMBER
TYPE OF SUPPORT FOR SIGN BUILDING
SHIN B>-AP.F- SUPPORT MEMBERS OTHER
ANNLAL FEE CONSTRUCTION FEE 1017 B FF.H TOTAL FEE AMOUNT PAID BALANCE DUE
200.00
200.00
200.00
Check # for Zoning
Check tt for DCAP
type of sion FLAT OR BOX
40
so ft. 113
SKJN HEIGHT ABOVE URAIX.TtOOF
10
{\rm LBS}\,200
n. 20
shape of sign REGULAR _{\mbox{\scriptsize SION WIIJ. READ}}
WALLYS MARKET
NO OF LAMPS
25
TCTAI WATTAGE 120
type or lamp FLUORESCENT
NO. OF BALLAST.TRANSFORMERS
INPUT OF TRANSFORMERS
CONTRACTOR III. I INSTALL
IN I FEEDERS
INI CUSTOMERLEADS
type or SWITCH KNIFE
loc ation ni switch OUTSIDE SIGN
PERMIT FOR EXISTING 2"10" X 40' ILLUMINATED SIGN ON SOUTH ELEVATION THAT READS: WALLYS MARKET. COUNCIL ORDER HAS BEEN
APPLIED FOR THIS SIGN OVER 100 SQUARE FEET.
The under*'OTH'.fi crriify ihai iHc «atemetit< in ihn annlir-aiion ate true tni ff>rrcci and thm all work dimr mricr the r<Tnrmrrl ncnnil will conform Mile reonircif ntn nf :hc fhicapn Miiririnal Cntle
E93679
ELECT fONTR
PARVIN-CLAUSS SIGN COMPANY
ELECTR
165 TUBEWAY DRIVE CAROL STREAM, IL 60188
SUPERVISOR SK.-NATURO
N91444
PARVIN-CLAUSS SIGN CO
SIGNER
165 TUBEWAY DRIVE CAROL STREAM IL, 60188
SIGNATURE
7T.e permit issued on this ipplicarorj will authorize only signs here applied for. If other signs arc to be creeled they m jst be covered by additional permits
City of Chicago Richard M. Daley. Mayor
Department of Buildings
Richard Monocchio, Commissioner
ES PERM APP WEB CEH010SOS
```

AP 8:100372487

Page I of 2

From: Parvin Clauss Sign Co

630 668 7802

02/07/2011 11:30

#452 P.008/010

TYPE OF BUSINESS OTHER

SIGN BOND REQUIRED?

| YES

COUNCIL ORDER REQUIRED YES Name:

O.her: GROCERY

File #: Or2011-313, Version: 1 LIC P. is special permission required from chief electrical \(\precipy \) yes of request Renewal Date: Projects Over: (yj^ri^'e Pioperry [NlPublicWay Gram Permit«; Q Planned f^veloproentMarufacruring PMU/PD#: 2oninf> District: C2 Other: TIME STAMP 9 TYPE OF SIGN: | | ADVERTISING |x] ILLUMINATE MOVEABLE Lx] BUSINESS 「~I FLASHING TOTAL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT (IN FEET) 322 TOTAL AREA OF NEW SION (SQ.FT.) 113 TOTAL AREA OF ALL SIGNS ON LOT (SQ.FT.) 226 HEIGHT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE (TO TOP) 22ft 1 Oil! DISTANCE OF CURB LINE OUTER EDGE (ft) 40 DISTANCE OF STRUCTURE SIGN CLERK APPROVED FOR PERMIT INNER EDGE (ft) 40 DISTANCE FROM (A): A. PUBLIC PARK (OVER 10 ACRES) 1,000 B. EXPRESSWAY REMARKS (IF LESS THAN 1.000 FT.) 1,000 C. RESIDENCE DISTRICT (ADVERTISING SIGNS ONLY) 1,000 Ir REPLACEMENTS 1UN OR CHANGE O) FACE. WHAT DOES THE EXISTING SIGN READ? Original Payee: Landmark Hold: [~1 Status: ZONING (OFFICE USE ONLY) ES PERM. APP WEB CEHOI080S AP* 100372487 Page 2 of 2 From: . Parvin Clauss Sign Co 630 668 7802 02/07/2011 11 :30 #452 P.009/010 CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF ZONING AND LAND USE PLANNING SIGN SITE PLAN f ALL INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED AND LEGIBLE) Site Address: frfop) Vi, IjQ^ft^G ^ fc^ 9[^] of Sk applications Sign CompanvrVk^^ ^Qt^ (Qr*» N^. ^MS-i Ci JWt^S Phone EXT West (Betow: Building, streets and location of sign on lot or structure) Nortt i-»ii^r»or»ii^jjijj^ lite

East

SIGN USE:

Bus. ID (On-premise)

Business Lice. #

Advertising (Off-premise) □

PERMIT TYPE:

New Construction Change of Face Previous Permit #

South

TYPE OF SIGN: Flat Wall Freestanding Awning Marquee

High Rise Building Projecting Private Projecting Public Way Public Way Use -Permit #

_ _ _ _ _ _ _

SIGN CHARACTERISTICS: Non- Ulurriinated □ Illuminated ^j>2_ Changing Image □ Video Display □ Flashing

DISTANCE FROM:

File #: Or2011-313, Version: 1

Curb Line:

TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE: .-, Square footage of this proposed sign \Yv

Gross area of all proposed signs OSJ& Area of all existing signs (not including proposed) on Zoning 'Qi^*^' Expressway, Toll Roads or Major Route On/a if over 1000 ftV\frCO Park (over 10 acres) (c* >D Residential Zone [pct> Existing Off-premise on same side of street:

Signature (Revised 4/10)

١i

Parvin-Clauss

SIGN COMI 4/J.O"

PRO)ECT:

WALLYS MARKET

fifitTI W living Part || f.Hit.AGO

Co
0
DO 1...wishin 6*X*J White Nee*.
5-7 W-H* Ac-4ir.rje. J370 Ahai.ium-6xt
(2) sets 4-* deep neon illuminated channel letters
Letters: returns are WHITE, torn capo are RED. faces ore 2447 WHITE flcr/lic covered *// 3M 230-33 RCD translucent vinyl Typeatyle: Caslon AdboW Rower: (T) 15 amp circuit \$ 120 volts per set of letters Mounting: flush on extflnor wall

5HI-fluffing 5rh/"rt MrT.-iI ?VrT* $m{J}$

rorsFFfwuct ««.y. Hor-iosCAlf

*nis On......tftl > r/wiltrj uy, rftcl litt; mlijrinjikvi cwiMmrJ in it is proprietary to, Parvin-Claus} 5°C1 GiiiDany By rwr:ni Imrwii tiliw lkjloV agrc*t oot to me tiif 'iifo'iijilioo. diiclo*? rt tu. viy tiirrd parry, no Copyright of Varin-Cament without trip pior written consent of Parvin-Claus Sfin Company Hold** alto .lgresi to *nmedialcdy teturn lhir riocumfr.1 lipor 'equest oi Privin-Clifun Sign Company.'

AUTHORIZ D SIOATURE

REPROSENTIATUI

HS/MC DRAWN Rr

Sill Goodwyn work order #02003

wrnk02003

REVISIONS:

0 CO CO 0

ro IN3 -P> CJI